Wireless Gateway
RER601/603
Product Guide
Contents
1. Description.....................................................................3
2. Applications....................................................................4
3. Inputs and outputs / Physical interfaces.........................4
4. Communication..............................................................8

The order number consists of a string of codes generated
from the device’s hardware and software modules. Use the
ordering key information to generate the order number when
ordering complete devices.
As an example of how the ordering code is generated the
following schematics are shown.
Wireless Gateway 1MRS757424 C
RER601/603
Product version: 1.2
14 ABB
R E R 6 0 1 A 1 N A A G 1 A
# DESCRIPTION
1-6
Wireless Gateway RER601 RER601
7 Version
1.0 A
8 Power Supply
6 – 26 VDC 1
9 Inputs and Outputs
None N
10 Communication Interface
Ethernet 10/100BaseT (RJ45) + RS232 + selectable
RS232/422/485
A
11 Communication Protocols
IEC 60870-5-101 + IEC 60870-5-104 A
12 Wireless Communication Standards
GPRS (+ CSD (GSM Data)) G
13
English 1
14 Additional components
Stub antenna + DIN rail mounting kit A
Example code:  R  E  R  6  0  1  A  1  A  A  A  G  1  A
 Your ordering code:
Digit (#)               1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9     10    11    12    13    14
Code                      
GUID-DD989E03-2DDA-4813-91C1-85B0E21363EF V1 EN
Figure 7. RER601 ordering code example
Wireless Gateway 1MRS757424 C
RER601/603
Product version: 1.2
ABB 15
R E R 6 0 3 A 1 A A A G 1 A
# DESCRIPTION
1-6
Wireless Gateway RER603 RER603
7 Version
1.0 A
8 Power Supply
6 – 26 VDC 1
9 Inputs and Outputs
8 BI + 2 BO A
10 Communication Interface
Ethernet 10/100BaseT (RJ45) + RS232 + selectable
RS232/422/485
A
11 Communication Protocols
IEC 60870-5-101 + IEC 60870-5-104 A
12 Wireless Communication Standards
GPRS (+ CSD (GSM Data)) G
13
English 1
14 Additional components
Stub antenna + DIN rail mounting kit A
Example code:  R  E  R  6  0  3  A  1  A  A  A  G  1  A
 Your ordering code:
Digit (#)               1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9     10    11    12    13    14
Code                      
GUID-EBE58015-02D5-497F-B8AB-AB72A4C33E2E V1 EN
Figure 8. RER603 ordering code example
Wireless Gateway 1MRS757424 C
RER601/603
Product version: 1.2
16 ABB
8. Accessories and ordering data
Certain equipment accessories can be attached to the
devices to increase the flexibility and/or functionality of the
devices according to the application requirements within the
network. More information regarding these additions should
be requested and discussed when planning and ordering the
equipment from ABB Distribution Automation.
Replacement parts for the devices are also available from
ABB. This includes all external parts or components of the
sold device that could have been damaged or lost. ABB does
not supply internal components or parts. The external
replacement parts, on the other hand, can be ordered from
ABB After-Sales Service via Parts-OnLine
More information is also available from
Table 11. Accessories
Item Order number
Null-modem cable (double cable set) 2RCA027811P0001
Roof antenna with 150cm cable 2RCA028207
Table 12. Supporting product
Item Order number
M2M Gateway 2RCA028228
M2M Gateway Enterprise Edition 2RCA028229
9. Tools
The devices can be configured using a graphical user
interface via a Web based browser (Internet Explorer 7 or
later). A conventional console interface is also provided.